OUR LADY OF LOURDES PRESCHOOL & AFTERCARE FEE SCHEDULE
2024/2025

Fees, rates or tuition are based on enrollment, not attendance. Charges will be
incurred according to the number of days or programs you have committed your child to
attend. No adjustments will be made due to illness or vacations.

There will be 10 equal payments with the first payment due by the 315t of
August. The remaining payments are due by the 15t of each month Sept. thru May
All payments will be paid through FACTS unless you are paying the whole amount or
paying a 'z year.

After School Care is for the K-8™ students

Annuai Registration Fee Per Child $75.00
AFTERCARE MONTHLY RATES .

Grades K - 8 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. $305.00 /5 days a wk.

$215.00 /3 days a wk.
Fridays only  1:00-6:00 p.m. $88.00 per month

Preschool
5 Day Program ONLY
6 pm pick up includes “Pre-K Aftercare”
Annual Registration Fee Per Child $100.00
MONTHLY TUITION RATES

7:15 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. $485.00

7:15 am. — 2:50 p.m. / 7:15 am-12:50 pm (FRI) ~ $570.00
7:15 am. - 6:00 p.m. (includes Pre-K Aftercare) ~ $620.00

An additional 10% Discount applies to all those who already have children attending
Lourdes K-8 school.

7:15 am. — 1:00 p.m. $436.50
7:15 am. — 2:50 p.m. / 7:15 am.-12:50 p.m. (FRI) ~ $513.00
7:15 a.m. — 6:00 p.m. $558.00

There is a $15.00 discount for each additional child per family that is enrolled FULL
TIME inour K-8 Aftercare programs.

#**REFER TO YOUR HANDBOOK FOR THE FEES DUE TO INSUFFICIENT FUNDS OF

PAYMENT OR LATE PICK UP OF YOUR CHILDREN FROM THE CENTER.
If you have any questions please contact Ms. Dana Payton or Ms. Teresa Roehrig 502-893-5881.



